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S.N REF

Name of Work cONSTRUCTION OF CC ROAD AND DRAIN FROM SANTOSH SONWANI HOUSE TO SANTOSHI TEMPLE RAMPUR AT

As per SOR

1

2

3

5

6

7

163

4 126
26.1

8

3.3
11

1 17

2.1

1.1

3.1

1.2

3.2

2.1

3.9

9 3.12

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KORBA ( C.G)

12.2

WARD N0-33
:SCHEDULEOF RATES PUBLICWORKS DEPARTMENT PWD BUILDING-01.01.2015)

ITEM DESCRIPTION

ABSTRACT

Demolishing bnck masonry including arches, stacking of serviceable
matenal disposal of unserviceable matenal within 50 metres lead
In cement mortar

Excavation for all types and sizes of foundations, trenches and drans or for

any other purpose including disposal of excavated stuft upto 15 m lft and
lead upto 50m (at least 5m away from the excavated area), including
dressing and levelingof pits
In all types of soils
Filling from avalable excavated stuff (Excluding rock) in trenches plinth.

sides of foundation etc. in layers not exceeding 20cm in depth
consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering with a lead upto

50 M and lift upto 1.5 M

Carriage by mechanical transport upto 5 km lead

Earth
Providing and fixing tom work including centring. shuttering. strutting.

slaging. propping bracing etc. complete and including its removal at al
levels, for:

Foundations, footings, bases of columns plinth beam, curtain wall in any

shape and size and all type of wall below plinth level.

Providing and laying nominal mix plain cement concrete with crushed

stone aggregate using concrete mixer in all works upto plinth level

excluding cost of form work.

1:4:8 (1 cement :4 coarse sand
: 8 graded stone aggregate 40mm

nominal size).

1:1%:3(1 cement: 1% coarse sand:3graded stone aggregate 20mm

nominal size).

Providing and laying nominal mix reinforced cement concrete with crushed
stone aggregate using concrete mixer in all works upto plinth level
excluding cost of form work.

1:1%:3(1 cement: 1% coarse sand:3 graded stone aggregate 20mm

nominal size).

Extra for precast PCC/ RCC work of any mix including fom work, hoisting

and fixing in Cement Mortar. 1:2 (1 Cement :2 coarse sand) and finishing

with cement plaster in Cement Mortar 1:3 (1 Cement:3 coarse sand) but

excluding reinforcement.

Providing and placing in position reinforcement for R.C.C. work including

straightening
,

cutting, bending, binding etc. complete as per drawings
including cost of binding wire in foundation and plinth allcomplete:

Therno-Mechanically treated bars FE 500D

Sub Engineer

Nagar Palik Nigam,

Korba

Ast. Engineer

UNIT

Korba

CUm

Cum

Cum

Cum

Sqm

Cum

Cum

CUm

CUm

Nagar Palik Nigam,

QTY

48 00

68 00
4080

20 00

680.00

27.20

75.00

RATE

263 00

185 00
65 00

11100

139 00

2659 00

4073.00

100.80 4163.00

9.00 469.00

kg 5040.00 54.50

As per Estimate Amount Rs.

say -

AWOUNT

12624 03

12 580 00

265200

2220 00

94520 00

72.32480

305475.00

419,630.40

4,221.00

274,680.00

1200927.20

12,00 DO00 l
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